

Pachet materiale constructii nr.1

I.D.: 42466011

Data publicarii	16.04.19	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.378,36 RON - 2.378,36 RON

Descriere: 1 Manusa sudura neinflamabila buc 1 25.21 25.21 2 Cornier 50x50x5 kg 48 3.19 153.12 3 Lavabil Extraweiss 15 l buc 3 63.03 189.09 4 Manusi protectie medii per 12 3.36 40.32 5 Cozi lopata buc 4 6.72 26.88 6 Disc inox 230x2 buc 5 7.14 35.7 7 Disc inox 125x1.6 buc 5 3.36 16.8 8 Disc slefuire metal 125x6 buc 1 6.72 6.72 9 Cizme cauciuc Linex per 1 23.53 23.53 10 Var hidratat sac 22 9.66 212.52 11 Amorsa Casabella 10l buc 1 26.89 26.89 12 Email negru pt. metal 0.75 l buc 1 21.01 21.01 13 Diluant universal buc 1 4.62 4.62 14 Electrozi supertit 2.5 kg 5 7.56 37.8 15 Ciocan bicolor maner lemn buc 1 21.01 21.01 16 Disc diamantat 125 buc 2 13.45 26.9 17 Zertifikat int 15 l buc 1 117.65 117.65 18 Zertifikat ioni 15 l buc 1 185.71 185.71 19 Multibat sac 10 18.49 184.9 20 Aracet ctii 1 kg buc 14 4.62 64.68 21 Caramida plina Macofil buc 200 1.47 294.00 22 Disc lamelar buc 6 6.3 37.8 23 Adeziv CM9 sac 2 16.39 32.78 24 Spaclu 80mm buc 2 6.72 13.44 25 Creion zidarie buc 1 0.84 0.84 26 Canciog buc 1 11.34 11.34 27 Ipsos ctii sac 1 11.76 11.76 28 Galeata ctii buc 1 6.72 6.72 29 Bidinea fir sintetic buc 2 7.98 15.96 30 Profil U 65 kg 45 3.19 143.55 31 Mortar tencuiala Adeplast sac 1 12.18 12.18 32 Glet CT126 sac 1 22.27 22.27 33 Folie polietilena kg 13 8.4 109.2 34 Folie protectie 4x5 250g buc 4 5.06 20.24 35 Banda mascare 40grade buc 1 6.72 6.72 36 Hartie abraziva ml 4 1.26 5.04 37 Ciment Structo 40 kg sac 10 16.81 168.1 38 Manusi Orange per 12 3.78 45.36 TOTAL fara TVA 2,378.36
